Quanity Cost per

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.25
$2.25

$4.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.25
$2.50
$1.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.25

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

Outdoor Pool Rental - Concessions Request Form

Prices subject to change based on distributer price changes

Item
CANDY/SWEETS

Strawberry Taffy
Mystery Taffy
Blue Raspberry Taffy
Cherry Taffy
Grape Taffy
Cherry Airhead
Blue Raspberry Airhead
Pink Cotton Candy
Blue Cotton Candy
Snickers
Reeses PB Cup
Skittles

ICE CREAM
Eclair Bar
Neopolitan Sandwich
M&M Cookie Sandwich
Choc. Chip Sandwich
Bomb pop
Flavor Ice
Italian Ice
Cherry Icee Pushup
Blue Raspberry Icee
Drumstick
Lemonade Cup
Straw Lemonade Cup
Klondike Bar

BEVERAGES
Blue Raspberry Slushie
Watermelon Slushie
Cherry Slushie
Special Slushie
Water
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Mountain Dew
Diet Mountain Dew
Code Red
Baja Blast
Starry
Mug Root Beer
Brisk Tea
Pom Acai

Total Quanity

AR ||| ||| R |||

AR || || R || R ||| ||

R R R R R R R R A R e R R R Ry Ry B

Cost per
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50

$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

$2.75
$1.00
$1.50

Item
Blood Orange Mango
Wild Cherry
Tropical
Triple Berry
Twisted Elixir
Cranberry Grapefruit
Bubbl'r Special
Special Smoothie
Berry Reign Smoothie
Lemon Twist Smoothie
Peach Smoothie
SNACKS
Pickle Pouch
Hot Pickle
Small Popcorn
Family popcorn
Cheddar Stick
String Cheese
Beef Stick
HOT FOOD
Nachos
Plain Pretzel
Salt Pretzel
Cinnamon Pretzel
Half & Half Pretzel
Cheese Pizza Slice
Pepperoni Pizza Slice
Sausage Pizza Slice
Cheese Pizza (Whole)
Pepperoni Pizza (Whole)
Sausage Pizza (whole)
MISC
Add Cheese
Add Chili
Add Jalepenos
Order total
Candy Sweets Total
Ice Cream Total
Beverages Total
Snacks Total
Hot Food Total
Miscellaneous Total
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