Outdoor Pool Rental - Concessions Request Form

Prices subject to change based on distributer price changes

Quanity	Cost per	Item	Total	Quanity	Cost per	Item	Total
-		CANDY/SWEETS		•	\$2.50	Blood Orange Mango	\$
	\$1.25	Strawberry Taffy	\$		\$2.50	Wild Cherry	\$
		Mystery Taffy	\$		\$2.50	Tropical	\$
		Blue Raspberry Taffy	\$		\$2.50	Triple Berry	\$
		Cherry Taffy	\$		\$2.50	Twisted Elixir	\$
		Grape Taffy	\$		\$2.50	Cranberry Grapefruit	\$
		Cherry Airhead	\$		\$4.00	Bubbl'r Special	\$
		Blue Raspberry Airhead	\$		\$5.00	Special Smoothie	\$
	\$3.50	Pink Cotton Candy	\$		\$4.00	Berry Reign Smoothie	\$
	\$3.50	Blue Cotton Candy	\$		\$4.00	Lemon Twist Smoothie	\$
	\$2.50	Snickers	\$		\$4.00	Peach Smoothie	\$ \$
	\$2.25	Reeses PB Cup	\$			SNACKS	
	\$2.25	Skittles	\$		\$2.50	Pickle Pouch	\$
		ICE CREAM			\$2.50	Hot Pickle	\$
	\$4.00	Eclair Bar	\$		\$2.50	Small Popcorn	\$
	\$2.50	Neopolitan Sandwich	\$		\$4.00	Family popcorn	\$
	\$3.50	M&M Cookie Sandwich	\$		\$1.25	Cheddar Stick	\$
	\$3.25	Choc. Chip Sandwich	\$		\$1.25	String Cheese	\$
	\$2.50	Bomb pop	\$		\$1.50	Beef Stick	\$
	\$1.00	Flavor Ice	\$			HOT FOOD	
		Italian Ice	\$		\$4.50	Nachos	\$
	\$2.25	Cherry Icee Pushup	\$		\$3.00	Plain Pretzel	\$
	\$2.25	Blue Raspberry Icee	\$		\$3.00	Salt Pretzel	\$
	\$3.50	Drumstick	\$		\$3.00	Cinnamon Pretzel	\$
		Lemonade Cup	\$		\$3.50	Half & Half Pretzel	\$
		Straw Lemonade Cup	<u>\$</u> \$		\$4.00	Cheese Pizza Slice	\$
	\$3.25	Klondike Bar	\$		\$4.00	Pepperoni Pizza Slice	\$
		BEVERAGES			\$4.00	Sausage Pizza Slice	\$
	\$2.00	Blue Raspberry Slushie	\$		\$24.00	Cheese Pizza (Whole)	\$
	\$2.00	Watermelon Slushie	\$		\$24.00	Pepperoni Pizza (Whole)	\$
	\$2.00	Cherry Slushie	\$		\$24.00	Sausage Pizza (whole)	\$
	\$2.00	Special Slushie	\$			MISC	
	\$2.00	Water	\$		\$2.75	Add Cheese	\$
	\$2.00	Pepsi	\$		\$1.00	Add Chili	\$
	\$2.00	Diet Pepsi	\$		\$1.50	Add Jalepenos	\$
	\$2.00	Mountain Dew	\$			Order total	
	\$2.00	Diet Mountain Dew	\$			Candy Sweets Total	
	\$2.00	Code Red	\$			Ice Cream Total	
	\$2.00	Baja Blast				Beverages Total	
	\$2.00	Starry	\$			Snacks Total	
	\$2.00	Mug Root Beer	\$			Hot Food Total	
	\$2.00	Brisk Tea	\$ \$			Miscellaneous Total	
	\$2.50	Pom Acai	\$				